



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8724/2020 AND CM APPL. 28101/2020**

**HARYANA WIRE AND GENERAL MANUFACTURING
COMPANY**

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

STATE (GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI) & ANR.Respondents

Through: Ms Urvi Mohan, adv - for GNCTD
(through vc).

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

02.12.2024

1. List on 17.04.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

DECEMBER 2, 2024/p

Click here to check corrigendum, if any